Time
09:00 am
09:30 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
12:00 am
12:30 pm
01:00 pm
01:30 pm
02:00 pm
02:30 pm
03:00 pm
03:30 pm
04:00 pm
04:30 pm
05:00 pm
05:30 pm
06:00 pm
06:30 pm
07:00 pm

Wednesday 09-04

Thursday 10-04

Session 3

Friday 11-04

Session 7

Coffee break

Coffee break

Registration

Session 4

Session 8

Opening session

Lunch break

Lunch break

Session 1

Session 5

Session 9

Closing remarks

End of symposium

Coffee break

Coffee break

Session 2

Session 6

Speakers' dinner

Poster dinner

Social evening




	Schedule

